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ThREVER

%5 2%

i 55 2%

REFAMRERE2 &, ATFEPFENARSA. 4%
B, R PEEIREE RS .

FHRE SR T:

CPU: ¥t =2. E4i =2. 26Hz. B E=26C;
WPF: #ik >8. %A >DDR4 RDIMM. 451 >3200MHz.
2 H >64GB;

WEft: i >2. 247 SSD, R =>1.92TB;

WEfE: $i >2. M SSD. & =>96008:

Raid : #& >1.427F >26B.Raid 425 RAID 0, RAID
1, RAID 10, RAID 5, RAID 6, RAID 50, RAID 60, RAID
1ADM, RAID 10 (ADM) :

PR =>4 55 0FJk B30 M E-360T-B2:

YR =2 * 800W R Ii&240V & B I s JE At e

RE: =6 * G5 2U 6038 R Gtk

W =2 % 2 35 075K 68 0 M4 (SFP+) -530F-B2;
JeHER: >4 * SFP+ JJk#itk (850nm, 300m, LC) : CPU:
HE =2, EH >2.20Hz. Y= 26C:

W7F: $& >8. 2% >DDR4 RDIMM. 35 >3200MHz.
2B >64GB;

BEft: #E >2. A SSD. AE>1.92TB:

BEAE: $E =2, %A SSD, AR =>96068B:

Raid : (& >1.%%7F >20B.Raid %) RAID 0, RAID
1, RAID 10, RAID 5, RAID 6, RAID 50, RAID 60, RAID
1ADM, RAID 10 (ADM) ;

MIR: =4 55 0FJK B3O E-360T-B2:

HIR: =2 % 800W Ri&240V 7 5 KL F YR At b

RE: =6 * G5 2U 6038 K Gtk

MR =2 * 2 35 A7 I6eE O M-k (SFP+) -530F-B2:
HAEB: =>4 * SFP+ Yk (850nm, 300m, LC) :




